SMK Halsinge - Havrasprinten 2009

Resultat Havrasprinten

Plac. StartNr. Forare/CO-Driver

- 90
- 91
- 92
1 7
2 5
3 3
4 2
5 1
- 4
- 6

Philip Persson
Anders Og Persson

Fredrik Nordling
Martin Nordling

Christopher Persson
Peter Sundberg
Mikael Persson

Anna Sjolund

Andreas Prepula
Jesper Eriksson

Marcus Liiten
Jari Liiten

Urban Larsson
Anneli Persson Back

Lars-Olov Sundquist
Henrik Hansen

Johan Bréms
Daniel Leanders

Gustav Nilsson
Oscar Nilsson

Klubb/Anmélare
Debutant

Ljusdals MS

Ljusdals MS

SMK Halsinge
SMK Halsinge

SMK Halsinge
SMK Halsinge

Grupp E C-forare

llsbo MK
lIsbo MK

Smabacka MK
Jarbo MK

lIsbo MK
SMK Halsinge

SMK Halsinge
lIsbo MK

Ljusdals MS
Ljusdals MS

Sandvikens MK
Hofors MK

lIsbo MK
lIsbo MK

F-kl./B-KI.

VO

Grupp E

Grupp E

Grupp E

Grupp E

Grupp E

Grupp E

Grupp E

Grupp E

Grupp E

Bilm./Modell

Volvo
240

Saab
99

BMW
320

VW
Golf Il

Mazda
323

Opel
Ascona

Saab
96

Saab
99

Volvo
240

Ford
Escort Mk5

SS1 SS2

Anmélare: Moafonden.se

02:13,60 02:02,26

02:11,26 02:07,92

02:12,03 02:10,45

02:16,02 02:14,04

02:15,30 02:17,68

02:14,51

Trp

Total

Fullfoljt

Fullfoljt

Fullfoljt

04:15,9

04:19,2

04:22,5

04:30,1

04:33,0

Brutit

Brutit

2009-09-19



SMK Halsinge - Havrasprinten 2009

Plac. StartNr. Forare/CO-Driver

1 9

2 8

1 17
2 14
3 13
4 16
5 103
6 11
7 15
8 10

Mattias Svedberg
Olov Bomark

Jan-Erik Liiten
Marina Liiten

Klubb/Anmalare F-kl./B-Kl.
Grupp E A+B-forare

Bollnds MK A

Bollnas MK Grupp E

SMK Halsinge B

SMK Halsinge Grupp E

Volvo Original + Gr N -1400cc C-forare

Jonas Edlund
Jenny Hogstrom

Fredrik L'Estrade
Rolf Pakka

Bengt-Anders Rolin
Johan Rosenqvist

Par Bryngelsson
Mats Jonsson

Tomas Nilsson
Markus Holmberg

Patrik Lundberg
Mats Olof Lundberg

Henrik Lundberg
Susanne Henriksson

Stefan LOnnman
Michael Lindh

lIsbo MK C
lIsbo MK VO
SMK Sundsvall C
SMK Sundsvall VO
SMK Halsinge C
SMK Halsinge VO
SMK Halsinge C
SMK Halsinge VO
lIsbo MK C
lIsbo MK VO
lIsbo MK C
lIsbo MK VO
lIsbo MK C
lIsbo MK VO
SMK Halsinge C
SMK Halsinge VO

Bilm./Modell

VW
Golf Mk3

Ford

Escort

Volvo

242

Volvo
242

Volvo
240

Volvo
242

Volvo
240

Volvo
240

Volvo
240

Volvo
240

ss1 ss2 Trp

02:03,39 01:59,96

02:07,61 01:59,95

02:00,64 01:59,00

02:02,28 02:01,67

02:05,78 02:01,23

02:03,95 02:03,32

Anmdlare: Valsta Bildemontering AB

02:05,95 02:03,48

02:09,22 02:04,71

Anmalare: ILSBO FRAKT AB

02:11,51 02:07,74

02:21,77 02:17,47

Total

04:03,3

04:07,6

03:59,6

04:03,9

04:07,0

04:07,3

04:09,4

04:13,9

04:19,2

04:39,2

2009-09-19



SMK Halsinge - Havrasprinten 2009

9 12
1 18
1 20
2 19
1 24
2 101
3 25
4 22
5 21
- 23

Mikael Bergqvist
Ola Swing

SMK Halsinge
Bollnds MK

C
VO

Volvo Original + Gr N -1400cc A+B-forare

Borje Westman
Bernt Sundqvist

Jocke Halvarsson
Annsofi Wikstrom
Mikael Persson
Henrik Hedstrom
Par Swedh

Lars-Ake Persson

Mikael Persson
Robert Nystedt

Torbjorn Jansson
Marcus Stafberg

Andreas Frolander
Tage Walther

Anders Hedstrom
Mikael Walther

Tomas Bergman
Torsten Dahlberg

SMK Halsinge
SMK Halsinge

2WD C-forare
Ljusdals MS
Ljusdals MS

SMK Sundsvall
SMK Sundsvall

2WD B-forare
SMK Halsinge
SMK Halsinge

Ljusdals MS
Ljusdals MS

Almunge MK
Almunge MK

SMK Halsinge
SMK Halsinge

SMK Halsinge
SMK Halsinge

SMK Halsinge
SMK Halsinge

A
VO

Grupp H

Grupp H

Grupp H

Grupp H

Grupp H

Grupp H

Grupp H

Grupp H

Volvo
240

Volvo
242

VW
Golf

Opel

Ascona B

Volvo
242

Citroén
Xsara Coupé

Opel
Corsa

Citroén
ZX

Citroén
Xsara Coupé

VW
Golf

03:34,08 02:09,67

Anmélare: Valsta Bildemontering AB

02:10,82 02:12,60

02:01,40 01:58,23

02:04,11 02:04,38

01:51,17 01:49,01

01:52,56 01:50,96

01:53,37 01:51,76

02:00,35 01:57,70

02:01,32 01:58,90

01:54,43 01:58,47

Anmélare: Valsta Bildemontering AB

05:43,7

04:23,4

03:59,6

04:08,5

03:40,2

03:43,5

03:45,1

03:58,0

04:00,2

Brutit

2009-09-19



SMK Halsinge - Havrasprinten 2009

1 26  Jan Hellgren
Joakim lhren

Plac. StartNr. Forare/CO-Driver

1 28  Fredrik Persson
Jan-Erik Englund

- 29 Jan Strandberg
Stig Nesterud

2WD A-férare
Jamtlands MK A Ford 02:01,41 01:58,73
Grupp N 1600-200( Fiesta
Klubb/Anmédlare F-kl./B-Kl. Bilm./Modell Ss1 S$S2 Trp
4WD A+B+C-forare
SMK Halsinge B Mazda 01:54,48 01:51,67
SMK Halsinge NS4WD 323 4wd Turbo
Krokoms MK A Mazda 01:56,42
Stuguns MK NS4WD 323 GTR

2009-09-19

04:00,1

Total

03:46,2

Brutit



SMK Halsinge - Havrasprinten 2009

Resultat Totallista Havrasprinten

Plac. StartNr.

1

O O NGOV, WN

N NNNNNNRRRRRRRR R R
AU R WNROWOONOGULRMWNINIERDO

24
101
25
28
22
20
17
26
21
9
14
13
16
8
19
103
11
7
5
15
3
18

10
12
23
29

Par Swedh

Mikael Persson
Torbjorn Jansson
Fredrik Persson
Andreas Frolander
Jocke Halvarsson
Jonas Edlund

Jan Hellgren
Anders Hedstrom
Mattias Svedberg
Fredrik L'Estrade
Bengt-Anders Rolin
Par Bryngelsson
Jan-Erik Liiten
Mikael Persson
Tomas Nilsson
Patrik Lundberg
Mikael Persson
Andreas Prepula
Henrik Lundberg
Marcus Liiten
Borje Westman
Urban Larsson
Lars-Olov Sundquist
Stefan Lbnnman
Mikael Bergquvist
Tomas Bergman
Jan Strandberg
Johan Bréms
Gustav Nilsson

SMK Halsinge
Ljusdals MS
Almunge MK
SMK Halsinge
SMK Halsinge
Ljusdals MS
lIsbo MK
Jamtlands MK
SMK Halsinge
Bollnds MK
SMK Sundsvall
SMK Halsinge
SMK Halsinge
SMK Halsinge
SMK Sundsvall
lIsbo MK

lIsbo MK

lIsbo MK
Smabacka MK
lIsbo MK

lIsbo MK

SMK Halsinge
SMK Halsinge
Ljusdals MS
SMK Halsinge
SMK Halsinge
SMK Halsinge
Krokoms MK
Sandvikens MK
lIsbo MK

OO TOOOOTTOOOOOOOOO0O0 T®OOO @®I>OOWWmmE®m

Volvo 242
Citroén Xsara
Opel Corsa
Mazda 323
Citroén ZX
VW Golf
Volvo 240
Ford Fiesta
Citroen Xsara
VW Golf
Volvo 240
Volvo 240
Volvo 240
Ford Escort
Opel Ascona
Volvo 240
Volvo 240
VW Golf
Mazda 323
Volvo 240
Opel Ascona
Volvo 240
Saab 96
Saab 99
Volvo 240
Volvo 240
VW Golf
Mazda 323
Volvo 240
Ford Escort

ss1
01:51,17
01:52,56
01:53,37
01:54,48
02:00,35
02:01,40
02:00,64
02:01,41
02:01,32
02:03,39
02:02,28
02:05,78
02:03,95
02:07,61
02:04,11
02:05,95
02:09,22
02:13,60
02:11,26
02:11,51
02:12,03
02:10,82
02:16,02
02:15,30
02:21,77
03:34,08
01:54,43
01:56,42
02:14,51

S$s2
01:49,01
01:50,96
01:51,76
01:51,67
01:57,70
01:58,23
01:59,00
01:58,73
01:58,90
01:59,96
02:01,67
02:01,23
02:03,32
01:59,95
02:04,38
02:03,48
02:04,71
02:02,26
02:07,92
02:07,74
02:10,45
02:12,60
02:14,04
02:17,68
02:17,47
02:09,67
01:58,47

Trp

Total
03:40,2
03:43,5
03:45,1
03:46,2
03:58,0
03:59,6
03:59,6
04:00,1
04:00,2
04:03,3
04:03,9
04:07,0
04:07,3
04:07,6
04:08,5
04:09,4
04:13,9
04:15,9
04:19,2
04:19,2
04:22,5
04:23,4
04:30,1
04:33,0
04:39,2
05:43,7

Brutit

Brutit

Brutit

Brutit

2009-09-19



